
#11 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
# STAN 7:57.93

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Springs Valley (A) 8:15.00 10

1) ERVIN, Isaiah SR 2) BROWN, Carson JR

3) BROWN, Grant SR 4) MARSHALL, Alan SR

2 Seymour (A) 8:20.00 8

1) JACKSON, Devon JR 2) DOWELL, Tristan JR

3) ELLERBE, Kylan JR 4) TORMOEHLEN, Ty JR

3 Brownstown Central (A) 8:24.49 6

1) RATLIFF, Shane JR 2) CROCKETT, Eli FR

3) OWENS, Damien SO 4) RATLIFF, Chance JR

4 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 8:27.71 5

1) GILBERT, Jerett SO 2) LINDLEY, Nick FR

3) REED, Jaymee SR 4) BAILEY, Jonah JR

5 Jennings County (A) 9:18.84 4

1) VOJKUFKA, Jace SO 2) MASCHINO, Brock JR

3) DIXON, David SO 4) RODRIGUEZ, Maxwell SO

6 Mitchell (A) 9:19.85 3

1) HOWELL, Zeke FR 2) CHENEY, Caleb SO

3) QUINN, Tyson SO 4) GOLDSBERRY, Caedon SO

7 Orleans (A) 9:54.56 2

1) GILBERT, Carson SR 2) HOLT, Tristian SO

3) WILLIS, Jaydien JR 4) MORGAN, Ammon SR

8 Salem (A) 10:44.39 1

1) HENRY, Cooper FR 2) MILLER, Jacob SR

3) WALTERS, Brayden SO 4) DAVIDSON, Rory SO

#1 Boys 100 Meters
# STAN 10.99

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HAMILTON, Christian JR Springs Valley 11.27Q  (NW) 1(1)

2 ISON, Blaine SR Jennings County 11.45Q  (NW) 2(1)

3 FRITZ, Hudson SR Brownstown Central 11.53Q  (NW) 3(1)

4 NUGENT, Mason JR Seymour 11.53Q  (NW) 2(2)

5 HIFO, Lokilei SR Jennings County 11.61Q  (NW) 1(2)

6 PACE, Jack SO Brownstown Central 11.64q   (NW) 1(3)

7 ROBINSON, Gavin SO Mitchell 11.70Q  (NW) 3(2)

8 TEFFT, Vance SO Salem 11.81q   (NW) 2(3)

9 HILEMAN, Kyle SR Seymour 11.87   (NW) 3(3)

10 NGUYEN, Lenny SO Salem 11.91   (NW) 3(4)

11 GARCIANO CURREN, Christian SR Bedford North Lawre 11.94   (NW) 3(5)

12 PADGETT, Dane SO Paoli 11.97   (NW) 1(4)

13 SCHOLL, Keegan JR Orleans 12.04   (NW) 1(5)
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#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
14 BAKER, Brayden SR Bedford North Lawre 12.18   (NW) 2(4)

15 JOHNSON, Hudson SO Medora 12.25   (NW) 3(6)

16 ROBBINS, Ian JR Springs Valley 12.27   (NW) 3(7)

17 PETTY, Reece FR Orleans 12.37   (NW) 2(5)

18 REYNOLDS, Joshua SO Crothersville 12.55   (NW) 1(6)

19 GILSTRAP, Camden FR Mitchell 12.58   (NW) 2(6)

20 DYER, Sam FR Trinity Lutheran 12.76   (NW) 1(7)

21 HEATH, Brayden FR Crothersville 12.79   (NW) 2(7)

22 WRIGHT, Kade SO Medora 13.48   (NW) 3(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAMILTON, Christian JR Springs Valley 11.27Q

2 HIFO, Lokilei SR Jennings County 11.61Q

3 PACE, Jack SO Brownstown Central 11.64q

4 PADGETT, Dane SO Paoli 11.97

5 SCHOLL, Keegan JR Orleans 12.04

6 REYNOLDS, Joshua SO Crothersville 12.55

7 DYER, Sam FR Trinity Lutheran 12.76

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ISON, Blaine SR Jennings County 11.45Q

2 NUGENT, Mason JR Seymour 11.53Q

3 TEFFT, Vance SO Salem 11.81q

4 BAKER, Brayden SR Bedford North Lawre 12.18

5 PETTY, Reece FR Orleans 12.37

6 GILSTRAP, Camden FR Mitchell 12.58

7 HEATH, Brayden FR Crothersville 12.79

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRITZ, Hudson SR Brownstown Central 11.53Q

2 ROBINSON, Gavin SO Mitchell 11.70Q

3 HILEMAN, Kyle SR Seymour 11.87

4 NGUYEN, Lenny SO Salem 11.91

5 GARCIANO CURREN, Christian SR Bedford North Lawre 11.94

6 JOHNSON, Hudson SO Medora 12.25

7 ROBBINS, Ian JR Springs Valley 12.27

8 WRIGHT, Kade SO Medora 13.48

#7 Boys 110m Hurdles
# STAN 14.84

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOLLAND, Jake JR Trinity Lutheran 16.05Q  (NW) 2(1)

2 HAMILTON, Jaheim SR Springs Valley 16.21Q  (NW) 3(1)

3 WALLS, James JR Springs Valley 16.31Q  (NW) 1(1)
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#7 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
4 BARNES, Willard SR Jennings County 16.36Q  (NW) 1(2)

5 ENGLE, Isiaah SR Brownstown Central 16.73Q  (NW) 3(2)

6 MULLIS, Hiram SR Bedford North Lawre 16.76Q  (NW) 2(2)

7 QUICK, Jordan SO Seymour 16.84q   (NW) 2(3)

8 HUTCHESON, Gregory JR Brownstown Central 17.27q   (NW) 3(3)

9 SANDERS, Joey JR Orleans 17.59   (NW) 2(4)

10 FRANKLIN, Alex SR Seymour 17.84   (NW) 1(3)

11 PENN, Gib JR Orleans 18.33   (NW) 1(4)

12 LANGLEY, Lucas SO Eastern (Pekin) 18.89   (NW) 3(4)

13 DUKE, Jayden JR Bedford North Lawre 19.30   (NW) 1(5)

14 BONTA, Kolt SO Paoli 20.31   (NW) 3(5)

15 COLE, Aiden FR Salem 20.73   (NW) 2(5)

16 HOUCHIN, Graham FR Salem 21.67   (NW) 2(6)

KNAPIK, Darren JR Eastern (Pekin) DNS 1

HARRISON, Nathan SO Jennings County DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALLS, James JR Springs Valley 16.31Q

2 BARNES, Willard SR Jennings County 16.36Q

3 FRANKLIN, Alex SR Seymour 17.84

4 PENN, Gib JR Orleans 18.33

5 DUKE, Jayden JR Bedford North Lawre 19.30

KNAPIK, Darren JR Eastern (Pekin) DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOLLAND, Jake JR Trinity Lutheran 16.05Q

2 MULLIS, Hiram SR Bedford North Lawre 16.76Q

3 QUICK, Jordan SO Seymour 16.84q

4 SANDERS, Joey JR Orleans 17.59

5 COLE, Aiden FR Salem 20.73

6 HOUCHIN, Graham FR Salem 21.67

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAMILTON, Jaheim SR Springs Valley 16.21Q

2 ENGLE, Isiaah SR Brownstown Central 16.73Q

3 HUTCHESON, Gregory JR Brownstown Central 17.27q

4 LANGLEY, Lucas SO Eastern (Pekin) 18.89

5 BONTA, Kolt SO Paoli 20.31

HARRISON, Nathan SO Jennings County DNS

#2 Boys 200 Meters
# STAN 22.19

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, Jaylan JR Seymour 23.07Q  (NW) 1(1)
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#2 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
2 ISON, Blaine SR Jennings County 23.65Q  (NW) 1(2)

3 PACE, Jack SO Brownstown Central 23.75q   (NW) 1(3)

4 FRITZ, Hudson SR Brownstown Central 23.76Q  (NW) 2(1)

5 HAMILTON, Christian JR Springs Valley 23.89Q  (NW) 2(2)

6 NUGENT, Mason JR Seymour 24.26q   (NW) 1(4)

7 HIFO, Josiah SR Jennings County 24.34Q  (NW) 3(1)

8 ERVIN, Isaiah SR Springs Valley 24.63Q  (NW) 3(2)

9 BAKER, Brayden SR Bedford North Lawre 24.68   (NW) 3(3)

10 GOODMAN, Malakai FR Mitchell 24.73   (NW) 2(3)

11 JOHNSON, Hudson SO Medora 24.76   (NW) 2(4)

12 GILSTRAP, Camden FR Mitchell 25.46   (NW) 2(5)

13 PETTY, Reece FR Orleans 25.60   (NW) 1(5)

13 SCHOLL, Keegan JR Orleans 25.60   (NW) 2(6)

15 REYNOLDS, Joshua SO Crothersville 25.88   (NW) 1(6)

16 GARCIANO CURREN, Christian SR Bedford North Lawre 26.21   (NW) 3(4)

17 MATHER, Micaiah FR Salem 26.77   (NW) 1(7)

18 RAMSEY, Blake SO Salem 27.18   (NW) 3(5)

19 GASAWAY, Landon SO Trinity Lutheran 27.90   (NW) 3(6)

20 HUSEMEYER, Tim SR Paoli 29.04   (NW) 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Jaylan JR Seymour 23.07Q

2 ISON, Blaine SR Jennings County 23.65Q

3 PACE, Jack SO Brownstown Central 23.75q

4 NUGENT, Mason JR Seymour 24.26q

5 PETTY, Reece FR Orleans 25.60

6 REYNOLDS, Joshua SO Crothersville 25.88

7 MATHER, Micaiah FR Salem 26.77

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRITZ, Hudson SR Brownstown Central 23.76Q

2 HAMILTON, Christian JR Springs Valley 23.89Q

3 GOODMAN, Malakai FR Mitchell 24.73

4 JOHNSON, Hudson SO Medora 24.76

5 GILSTRAP, Camden FR Mitchell 25.46

6 SCHOLL, Keegan JR Orleans 25.60

7 HUSEMEYER, Tim SR Paoli 29.04

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HIFO, Josiah SR Jennings County 24.34Q

2 ERVIN, Isaiah SR Springs Valley 24.63Q

3 BAKER, Brayden SR Bedford North Lawre 24.68

4 GARCIANO CURREN, Christian SR Bedford North Lawre 26.21

5 RAMSEY, Blake SO Salem 27.18
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#2 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 GASAWAY, Landon SO Trinity Lutheran 27.90

#7 Boys 110m Hurdles
# STAN 14.84

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HOLLAND, Jake JR Trinity Lutheran 15.58 10

2 BARNES, Willard SR Jennings County 15.66 8

3 HAMILTON, Jaheim SR Springs Valley 15.83 6

4 WALLS, James JR Springs Valley 16.07 5

5 ENGLE, Isiaah SR Brownstown Central 16.25 4

6 QUICK, Jordan SO Seymour 16.65 3

7 MULLIS, Hiram SR Bedford North Lawre 16.82 2

8 HUTCHESON, Gregory JR Brownstown Central 16.86 1

#1 Boys 100 Meters
# STAN 10.99

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ISON, Blaine SR Jennings County 11.24 10

2 HAMILTON, Christian JR Springs Valley 11.33 8

3 FRITZ, Hudson SR Brownstown Central 11.48 6

4 ROBINSON, Gavin SO Mitchell 11.60 5

5 NUGENT, Mason JR Seymour 11.60 4

6 TEFFT, Vance SO Salem 11.77 3

7 PACE, Jack SO Brownstown Central 11.81 2

8 HIFO, Lokilei SR Jennings County 11.91 1

#5 Boys 1600 Meters
# STAN 4:17.64

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MARSHALL, Alan SR Springs Valley 4:26.28 10

2 YOUNG, Kraedyn JR Jennings County 4:27.19 8

3 JONES, Bryce JR Orleans 4:32.32 6

4 WELLS, Rafe SO Salem 4:34.93 5

5 BROWN, Carson JR Springs Valley 4:38.72 4

6 BAILEY, Jonah JR Bedford North Lawre 4:42.61 3

7 CRATER, Dirk JR Crothersville 4:45.13 2

8 MYERS, JJ JR Seymour 4:45.69 1

9 TORMOEHLEN, Ty JR Seymour 4:47.14

10 LINDLEY, Nick FR Bedford North Lawre 4:58.19

11 MILLER, Jacob SR Salem 5:01.43

12 WILLIS, Jaydien JR Orleans 5:02.45

13 GOLDSBERRY, Caedon SO Mitchell 5:10.39

14 CHENEY, Caleb SO Mitchell 5:10.84
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#5 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
15 WELLMAN, Traven SR Brownstown Central 5:16.38

16 ERNSTES, Lain SR Jennings County 5:19.39

17 CHASTAIN, Andrew SO West Washington 5:27.58

18 SUTTON, Adam SO Trinity Lutheran 5:36.57

19 DAVIS, Koby FR Crothersville 5:57.92

#9 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
# STAN 42.45

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Seymour (A) 43.27 2(1) 10

1) NUGENT, Mason JR 2) HILEMAN, Kyle SR

3) MELLENCAMP, Jesse JR 4) JACKSON, Devon JR

2 Brownstown Central (A) 43.67 2(2) 8

1) HUTCHESON, Gregory JR 2) PACE, Jack SO

3) ENGLE, Isiaah SR 4) FRITZ, Hudson SR

3 Jennings County (A) 43.91 2(3) 6

1) HIFO, Logan SR 2) HIFO, Lokilei SR

3) HIFO, Josiah SR 4) ISON, Blaine SR

4 Springs Valley (A) 43.94 2(4) 5

1) WALLS, James JR 2) CHASE, Konner SR

3) HAMILTON, Christian JR 4) HAMILTON, Jaheim SR

5 Salem (A) 44.86 2(5) 4

1) NGUYEN, Lenny SO 2) DEAN, Charles SO

3) DEATON, Noah JR 4) TEFFT, Vance SO

6 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 46.62 2(6) 3

1) BAKER, Brayden SR 2) GARCIANO CURREN, Christian SR

3) SIMS, Reece SR 4) AXSOM, Driven SO

7 Eastern (Pekin) (A) 46.70 2(7) 2

1) DUKES, Chandler SR 2) BRADING, Colton SO

3) BONGIBAULT, Kaleb JR 4) SCHEAR, Anthony SO

8 Mitchell (A) 46.89 2(8) 1

1) KLING, Jackson FR 2) GILSTRAP, Camden FR

3) ROBINSON, Gavin SO 4) GOODMAN, Malakai FR

9 Orleans (A) 47.33 1(1)

1) SANDERS, Joey JR 2) PETTY, Reece FR

3) PENN, Gib JR 4) SCHOLL, Keegan JR

10 Crothersville (A) 48.94 1(2)

1) MOELLER, kaleb SO 2) REYNOLDS, Joshua SO

3) MIZE, Jeremy FR 4) HEATH, Brayden FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2
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#9 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 Orleans (A) 47.33

1) SANDERS, Joey JR 2) PETTY, Reece FR

3) PENN, Gib JR 4) SCHOLL, Keegan JR

2 Crothersville (A) 48.94

1) MOELLER, kaleb SO 2) REYNOLDS, Joshua SO

3) MIZE, Jeremy FR 4) HEATH, Brayden FR

Section 2 of 2

1 Seymour (A) 43.27

1) NUGENT, Mason JR 2) HILEMAN, Kyle SR

3) MELLENCAMP, Jesse JR 4) JACKSON, Devon JR

2 Brownstown Central (A) 43.67

1) HUTCHESON, Gregory JR 2) PACE, Jack SO

3) ENGLE, Isiaah SR 4) FRITZ, Hudson SR

3 Jennings County (A) 43.91

1) HIFO, Logan SR 2) HIFO, Lokilei SR

3) HIFO, Josiah SR 4) ISON, Blaine SR

4 Springs Valley (A) 43.94

1) WALLS, James JR 2) CHASE, Konner SR

3) HAMILTON, Christian JR 4) HAMILTON, Jaheim SR

5 Salem (A) 44.86

1) NGUYEN, Lenny SO 2) DEAN, Charles SO

3) DEATON, Noah JR 4) TEFFT, Vance SO

6 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 46.62

1) BAKER, Brayden SR 2) GARCIANO CURREN, Christian SR

3) SIMS, Reece SR 4) AXSOM, Driven SO

7 Eastern (Pekin) (A) 46.70

1) DUKES, Chandler SR 2) BRADING, Colton SO

3) BONGIBAULT, Kaleb JR 4) SCHEAR, Anthony SO

8 Mitchell (A) 46.89

1) KLING, Jackson FR 2) GILSTRAP, Camden FR

3) ROBINSON, Gavin SO 4) GOODMAN, Malakai FR

#3 Boys 400 Meters
# STAN 49.16

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Jaylan JR Seymour 49.66 3(1) 10

2 ALSTON, Patrick SR Orleans 50.15 3(2) 8

3 ERVIN, Isaiah SR Springs Valley 50.76 3(3) 6

4 BRAUN, Branden SR Jennings County 51.51 3(4) 5

5 DRIVER, Garrett SR Brownstown Central 52.08 3(5) 4

6 ELLERBE, Kylan JR Seymour 52.12 3(6) 3

7 LEAK, Dawson SO Jennings County 52.51 3(7) 2

8 KRITZER, Finn SO Salem 53.55 3(8) 1

9 OSTING, Caiden JR Eastern (Pekin) 54.75 2(1)
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#3 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 BROWN, Oliver JR Bedford North Lawre 55.10 2(2)

11 KEYAMO, Anakin FR Springs Valley 55.58 2(3)

12 AULT, Landon FR Brownstown Central 55.74 2(4)

13 HARMS, Austin SO Bedford North Lawre 56.74 2(5)

14 HIGGINS, Charlie SO Paoli 56.96 1(1)

15 JONES, Kaden SO Eastern (Pekin) 57.36 2(6)

16 CARLISLE, Jamison FR Orleans 57.78 1(2)

17 QUINN, Tyson SO Mitchell 57.86 2(7)

18 DYER, Sam FR Trinity Lutheran 58.56 2(8)

19 SOWDER, Jeradon FR Mitchell 59.60 1(3)

20 GASAWAY, Landon SO Trinity Lutheran 1:00.13 1(4)

21 MCQUIRT, Jeremy FR Crothersville 1:01.92 1(5)

22 RAMSEY, Blake SO Salem 1:02.27 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HIGGINS, Charlie SO Paoli 56.96

2 CARLISLE, Jamison FR Orleans 57.78

3 SOWDER, Jeradon FR Mitchell 59.60

4 GASAWAY, Landon SO Trinity Lutheran 1:00.13

5 MCQUIRT, Jeremy FR Crothersville 1:01.92

6 RAMSEY, Blake SO Salem 1:02.27

Section 2 of 3

1 OSTING, Caiden JR Eastern (Pekin) 54.75

2 BROWN, Oliver JR Bedford North Lawre 55.10

3 KEYAMO, Anakin FR Springs Valley 55.58

4 AULT, Landon FR Brownstown Central 55.74

5 HARMS, Austin SO Bedford North Lawre 56.74

6 JONES, Kaden SO Eastern (Pekin) 57.36

7 QUINN, Tyson SO Mitchell 57.86

8 DYER, Sam FR Trinity Lutheran 58.56

Section 3 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Jaylan JR Seymour 49.66

2 ALSTON, Patrick SR Orleans 50.15

3 ERVIN, Isaiah SR Springs Valley 50.76

4 BRAUN, Branden SR Jennings County 51.51

5 DRIVER, Garrett SR Brownstown Central 52.08

6 ELLERBE, Kylan JR Seymour 52.12

7 LEAK, Dawson SO Jennings County 52.51

8 KRITZER, Finn SO Salem 53.55

#8 Boys 300m Hurdles
# STAN 39.46

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ENGLE, Isiaah SR Brownstown Central 40.68 3(1) 10

2 BARNES, Willard SR Jennings County 41.39 3(2) 8
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#8 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 HOLLAND, Jake JR Trinity Lutheran 41.61 3(3) 6

4 HUTCHESON, Gregory JR Brownstown Central 42.01 3(4) 5

5 DEAN, Charles SO Salem 42.78 3(5) 4

6 HILEMAN, Kyle SR Seymour 43.61 3(6) 3

7 NOTTGER, Graham FR Springs Valley 43.68 2(1) 2

8 PENN, Gib JR Orleans 43.90 2(2) 1

9 SANDERS, Joey JR Orleans 43.92 2(3)

10 MILLIKEN, Alexxander SO Seymour 44.65 3(7)

11 HERNANDEZ, Samuel SO Jennings County 44.85 2(4)

12 AXSOM, Driven SO Bedford North Lawre 45.88 2(5)

13 BONTA, Kolt SO Paoli 48.31 2(6)

14 MOELLER, kaleb SO Crothersville 48.33 1(1)

15 MULLIS, Hiram SR Bedford North Lawre 48.34 2(7)

16 HOUCHIN, Graham FR Salem 49.17 1(2)

17 GRISSOM, Reece SO Mitchell 49.61 1(3)

18 GEORGE, Isaiah SO Eastern (Pekin) 50.90 2(8)

HAMILTON, Jaheim SR Springs Valley DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MOELLER, kaleb SO Crothersville 48.33

2 HOUCHIN, Graham FR Salem 49.17

3 GRISSOM, Reece SO Mitchell 49.61

Section 2 of 3

1 NOTTGER, Graham FR Springs Valley 43.68

2 PENN, Gib JR Orleans 43.90

3 SANDERS, Joey JR Orleans 43.92

4 HERNANDEZ, Samuel SO Jennings County 44.85

5 AXSOM, Driven SO Bedford North Lawre 45.88

6 BONTA, Kolt SO Paoli 48.31

7 MULLIS, Hiram SR Bedford North Lawre 48.34

8 GEORGE, Isaiah SO Eastern (Pekin) 50.90

Section 3 of 3

1 ENGLE, Isiaah SR Brownstown Central 40.68

2 BARNES, Willard SR Jennings County 41.39

3 HOLLAND, Jake JR Trinity Lutheran 41.61

4 HUTCHESON, Gregory JR Brownstown Central 42.01

5 DEAN, Charles SO Salem 42.78

6 HILEMAN, Kyle SR Seymour 43.61

7 MILLIKEN, Alexxander SO Seymour 44.65

HAMILTON, Jaheim SR Springs Valley DNS
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#4 Boys 800 Meters
# STAN 1:54.87

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARSHALL, Alan SR Springs Valley 2:00.10 2(1) 10

2 TEMPLE, Kaden SR Eastern (Pekin) 2:01.41 1(1) 8

3 JONES, Bryce JR Orleans 2:01.87 2(2) 6

4 YOUNG, Kraedyn JR Jennings County 2:02.16 2(3) 5

5 GILBERT, Jerett SO Bedford North Lawre 2:04.63 1(2) 4

6 JACKSON, Devon JR Seymour 2:06.99 2(4) 3

7 WELLS, Rafe SO Salem 2:07.83 2(5) 2

8 CROCKETT, Eli FR Brownstown Central 2:10.44 2(6) 1

9 REED, Jaymee SR Bedford North Lawre 2:11.56 2(7)

10 OWENS, Damien SO Brownstown Central 2:12.44 2(8)

11 AYRES, Andre JR Springs Valley 2:14.24 2(9)

12 HUNT, Isaiah SO Eastern (Pekin) 2:16.20 1(3)

13 DIXON, David SO Jennings County 2:16.53 1(4)

14 WALTERS, Brayden SO Salem 2:16.63 2(10)

15 WILLIS, Jaydien JR Orleans 2:17.54 2(11)

16 HOWELL, Zeke FR Mitchell 2:18.23 1(5)

17 BAECHLE, Colton SO Paoli 2:21.12 2(12)

18 TRAGER, Stephen FR Trinity Lutheran 2:23.13 1(6)

19 BRENNAN, Rhiley SO West Washington 2:29.84 1(7)

20 JOHNSON, Will SO West Washington 2:31.72 1(8)

21 DAVIS, Koby FR Crothersville 2:32.60 1(9)

22 SUTTON, Adam SO Trinity Lutheran 2:35.84 1(10)

23 WRIGHT, Kade SO Medora 2:37.20 1(11)

24 RITCHISON, Jacob FR Mitchell 2:55.15 1(12)

HEATH, Brayden FR Crothersville DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TEMPLE, Kaden SR Eastern (Pekin) 2:01.41

2 GILBERT, Jerett SO Bedford North Lawre 2:04.63

3 HUNT, Isaiah SO Eastern (Pekin) 2:16.20

4 DIXON, David SO Jennings County 2:16.53

5 HOWELL, Zeke FR Mitchell 2:18.23

6 TRAGER, Stephen FR Trinity Lutheran 2:23.13

7 BRENNAN, Rhiley SO West Washington 2:29.84

8 JOHNSON, Will SO West Washington 2:31.72

9 DAVIS, Koby FR Crothersville 2:32.60

10 SUTTON, Adam SO Trinity Lutheran 2:35.84

11 WRIGHT, Kade SO Medora 2:37.20

12 RITCHISON, Jacob FR Mitchell 2:55.15

HEATH, Brayden FR Crothersville DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MARSHALL, Alan SR Springs Valley 2:00.10

2 JONES, Bryce JR Orleans 2:01.87
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MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Maria Conklin
Timing:
AB Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/16/2024 8:39 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#4 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 YOUNG, Kraedyn JR Jennings County 2:02.16

4 JACKSON, Devon JR Seymour 2:06.99

5 WELLS, Rafe SO Salem 2:07.83

6 CROCKETT, Eli FR Brownstown Central 2:10.44

7 REED, Jaymee SR Bedford North Lawre 2:11.56

8 OWENS, Damien SO Brownstown Central 2:12.44

9 AYRES, Andre JR Springs Valley 2:14.24

10 WALTERS, Brayden SO Salem 2:16.63

11 WILLIS, Jaydien JR Orleans 2:17.54

12 BAECHLE, Colton SO Paoli 2:21.12

#2 Boys 200 Meters
# STAN 22.19

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ISON, Blaine SR Jennings County 22.53 10

2 JOHNSON, Jaylan JR Seymour 22.98 8

3 FRITZ, Hudson SR Brownstown Central 23.19 6

4 ERVIN, Isaiah SR Springs Valley 23.34 5

5 HAMILTON, Christian JR Springs Valley 23.53 4

6 HIFO, Josiah SR Jennings County 23.67 3

7 PACE, Jack SO Brownstown Central 23.74 2

8 NUGENT, Mason JR Seymour 24.02 1

#6 Boys 3200 Meters
# STAN 9:13.17

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BROWN, Grant SR Springs Valley 9:45.95 10

2 RATLIFF, Chance JR Brownstown Central 9:56.53 8

3 RATLIFF, Shane JR Brownstown Central 9:58.89 6

4 BROWN, Carson JR Springs Valley 10:03.94 5

5 JABLONSKI, Micah SO Seymour 10:10.20 4

6 BAILEY, Jonah JR Bedford North Lawre 10:29.79 3

7 CRATER, Dirk JR Crothersville 10:31.63 2

8 MORGAN, Ammon SR Orleans 10:34.02 1

9 RODRIGUEZ, Maxwell SO Jennings County 10:42.51

10 NICHOLSON, Alex JR Bedford North Lawre 10:44.36

11 MASCHINO, Brock JR Jennings County 10:44.40

12 PROFFER, Will JR Seymour 11:24.69

13 EGGERSMAN, Oliver FR Trinity Lutheran 11:45.98

14 MERKER, Henri SO Eastern (Pekin) 11:47.01

15 MARTIN, Josh SR Mitchell 11:51.28

16 COLVIN, Lincoln JR Eastern (Pekin) 12:24.70

17 HENRY, Cooper FR Salem 12:50.02
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#10 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Seymour (A) 3:28.62 2(1) 10

1) JACKSON, Devon JR 2) ELLERBE, Kylan JR

3) TORMOEHLEN, Ty JR 4) JOHNSON, Jaylan JR

2 Jennings County (A) 3:30.72 2(2) 8

1) HIFO, Josiah SR 2) LEAK, Dawson SO

3) YOUNG, Kraedyn JR 4) BRAUN, Branden SR

3 Brownstown Central (A) 3:34.29 2(3) 6

1) HUTCHESON, Gregory JR 2) ENGLE, Isiaah SR

3) BRANAMAN, Ryan SR 4) DRIVER, Garrett SR

4 Salem (A) 3:37.15 2(4) 5

1) PONSFORD, Seth JR 2) TEFFT, Vance SO

3) KRITZER, Finn SO 4) DEAN, Charles SO

5 Springs Valley (A) 3:39.08 2(5) 4

1) KEYAMO, Anakin FR 2) NOTTGER, Graham FR

3) MARSHALL, Alan SR 4) ERVIN, Isaiah SR

6 Eastern (Pekin) (A) 3:43.19 2(6) 3

1) TEMPLE, Kaden SR 2) HUNT, Isaiah SO

3) OSTING, Caiden JR 4) JONES, Kaden SO

7 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 3:45.59 2(7) 2

1) CONNER, Ben SO 2) AXSOM, Driven SO

3) HARMS, Austin SO 4) BROWN, Oliver JR

8 Mitchell (A) 3:46.16 2(8) 1

1) QUINN, Tyson SO 2) ROBINSON, Gavin SO

3) GILSTRAP, Camden FR 4) GOODMAN, Malakai FR

9 Orleans (A) 3:48.55 1(1)

1) SANDERS, Joey JR 2) CARLISLE, Jamison FR

3) JONES, Bryce JR 4) ALSTON, Patrick SR

10 Paoli (A) 3:55.97 1(2)

1) BAECHLE, Colton SO 2) PADGETT, Dane SO

3) REYNOLDS, Jaxson JR 4) BAKER, William JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Orleans (A) 3:48.55

1) SANDERS, Joey JR 2) CARLISLE, Jamison FR

3) JONES, Bryce JR 4) ALSTON, Patrick SR

2 Paoli (A) 3:55.97

1) BAECHLE, Colton SO 2) PADGETT, Dane SO

3) REYNOLDS, Jaxson JR 4) BAKER, William JR

Section 2 of 2

1 Seymour (A) 3:28.62
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#10 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) JACKSON, Devon JR 2) ELLERBE, Kylan JR

3) TORMOEHLEN, Ty JR 4) JOHNSON, Jaylan JR

3 Brownstown Central (A) 3:34.29

1) HUTCHESON, Gregory JR 2) ENGLE, Isiaah SR

3) BRANAMAN, Ryan SR 4) DRIVER, Garrett SR

4 Salem (A) 3:37.15

1) PONSFORD, Seth JR 2) TEFFT, Vance SO

3) KRITZER, Finn SO 4) DEAN, Charles SO

5 Springs Valley (A) 3:39.08

1) KEYAMO, Anakin FR 2) NOTTGER, Graham FR

3) MARSHALL, Alan SR 4) ERVIN, Isaiah SR

6 Eastern (Pekin) (A) 3:43.19

1) TEMPLE, Kaden SR 2) HUNT, Isaiah SO

3) OSTING, Caiden JR 4) JONES, Kaden SO

7 Bedford North Lawrence (A) 3:45.59

1) CONNER, Ben SO 2) AXSOM, Driven SO

3) HARMS, Austin SO 4) BROWN, Oliver JR

8 Mitchell (A) 3:46.16

1) QUINN, Tyson SO 2) ROBINSON, Gavin SO

3) GILSTRAP, Camden FR 4) GOODMAN, Malakai FR

#12 Boys High Jump
# STAN 6' 4"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 10" 6' 0" 6' 1" 6' 2" 6' 4" Pts
1 ALSTON, Patrick SR Orleans 6' 2" P P O O O P XO XXX 10

2 DUKES, Chandler SR Eastern (Peki 6' 2" O O O XO O XO XO XXX 8

3 PATTERSON, Braydon JR Bedford North6' 0" P P P XXO XO P XXX 6

4 EARL, Jackson JR Jennings Cou5' 10" O O XO O XXX 5

5 WALLS, James JR Springs Valle 5' 8" P XO O XXX 3.5

5 QUICK, Jordan SO Seymour 5' 8" P XO O XXX 3.5

7 EDWARDS, Deion JR Springs Valle 5' 8" O XO XO XXX 2

8 CHASE, Kenton SR West Washin 5' 6" O O XXX 0.5

8 CONNER, Ben SO Bedford North5' 6" O O XXX 0.5

10 PENN, Gib JR Orleans 5' 6" XO O

11 HIFO, Logan SR Jennings Cou5' 6" XXO XO XXX

12 CONYER, Nathaniel FR Brownstown 5' 4" O XXX

12 HILEMAN, Kyle SR Seymour 5' 4" O XXX

14 NAPIER, Beau JR Crothersville 5' 4" XXO XXX

BYRUM, Luke SO Salem NH XXX

DEAN, Brock FR Brownstown NH XXX
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#13 Boys Pole Vault
# STAN 14' 6"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" 12' 6" 13' 0" 13' 6" 14' 0" Pts
1 PONSFORD, Seth JR Salem 13' 6" P P P P P XO XO O XXO XXX 10

2 DECKER, Frank SR Bedford North13' 0" P P P P P O P O XXX 8

3 ZUMHINGST, Jadrix SR Seymour 12' 6" P P P O XO O XO XXX 6

4 LAWSON, Logan JR Jennings Cou11' 0" O O O O XXX 5

5 PEAK, Bryce SR Brownstown 11' 0" XO O XXO O XXX 4

6 BROWN, Oliver JR Bedford North11' 0" O O XO XO XXX 3

7 OSTING, Caiden JR Eastern (Peki 10' 6" O O XXO XXX 2

8 BARTON, Zachary SO Jennings Cou10' 0" O XXO XXX 1

9 JONES, Colin JR Eastern (Peki 9' 0" XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 8' 6" 9' 0" Pts
4 LAWSON, Logan JR Jennings Cou (cont'd) P XO 5

5 PEAK, Bryce SR Brownstown (cont'd) XO XXO 4

7 OSTING, Caiden JR Eastern (Peki (cont'd) O XO 2

8 BARTON, Zachary SO Jennings Cou (cont'd) O XO 1

9 JONES, Colin JR Eastern (Peki 9' 0" XXO XO

10 BLANN, Brady SR Brownstown 8' 6" XXO XXX

COLE, Aiden FR Salem NH XXX

#14 Boys Long Jump
# STAN 22' 0.50"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Jaylan JR Seymour 21' 51 /2   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BRAUN, Branden SR Jennings Cou20' 51 /4   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 BARNES, Willard SR Jennings Cou20' 4"   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 HAMILTON, Jaheim SR Springs Valle 20' 01 /2   (NW) 1(4) 5

5 ALSTON, Patrick SR Orleans 20' 01 /4   (NW) 1(5) 4

6 ROBINSON, Gavin SO Mitchell 19' 111 /2   (NW) 1(6) 3

7 KRITZER, Finn SO Salem 19' 13 /4   (NW) 1(7) 2

8 PACE, Jack SO Brownstown 18' 6"   (NW) 1(8) 1

9 HOUGLIN, Izaiah JR Eastern (Peki 18' 31 /2   (NW) 2(1)

10 SCHOLL, Keegan JR Orleans 18' 11 /2   (NW) 1(9)

10 ROBERTSON, DeShawn JR Mitchell 18' 11 /2   (NW) 2(2)

12 BOWLES, Brody SO Seymour 17' 111 /2   (NW) 1(10)

13 BONGIBAULT, Kaleb JR Eastern (Peki 17' 9"   (NW) 2(3)

14 GILBERT, Jerett SO Bedford North17' 61 /2   (NW) 2(4)

15 CHASE, Kenton SR West Washin 16' 111 /2   (NW) 1(11)

16 HAMILTON, Christian JR Springs Valle 16' 5"   (NW) 1(12)

16 MOELLER, kaleb SO Crothersville 16' 5"   (NW) 2(5)

16 AXSOM, Driven SO Bedford North16' 5"   (NW) 2(5)

19 COWAN, Mason FR Brownstown 15' 1"   (NW) 2(7)

20 MCCOY, Greyson SR West Washin 13' 7"   (NW) 2(8)

21 HUSEMEYER, Tim SR Paoli 13' 41 /2   (NW) 2(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#14 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 JOHNSON, Jaylan JR Seymour 21' 51 /2   (NW)

2 BRAUN, Branden SR Jennings Cou20' 51 /4   (NW)

3 BARNES, Willard SR Jennings Cou20' 4"   (NW)

4 HAMILTON, Jaheim SR Springs Valle 20' 01 /2   (NW)

5 ALSTON, Patrick SR Orleans 20' 01 /4   (NW)

6 ROBINSON, Gavin SO Mitchell 19' 111 /2   (NW)

7 KRITZER, Finn SO Salem 19' 13 /4   (NW)

8 PACE, Jack SO Brownstown 18' 6"   (NW)

9 SCHOLL, Keegan JR Orleans 18' 11 /2   (NW)

10 BOWLES, Brody SO Seymour 17' 111 /2   (NW)

11 CHASE, Kenton SR West Washin 16' 111 /2   (NW)

12 HAMILTON, Christian JR Springs Valle 16' 5"   (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 HOUGLIN, Izaiah JR Eastern (Peki 18' 31 /2   (NW)

2 ROBERTSON, DeShawn JR Mitchell 18' 11 /2   (NW)

3 BONGIBAULT, Kaleb JR Eastern (Peki 17' 9"   (NW)

4 GILBERT, Jerett SO Bedford North17' 61 /2   (NW)

5 MOELLER, kaleb SO Crothersville 16' 5"   (NW)

5 AXSOM, Driven SO Bedford North16' 5"   (NW)

7 COWAN, Mason FR Brownstown 15' 1"   (NW)

8 MCCOY, Greyson SR West Washin 13' 7"   (NW)

9 HUSEMEYER, Tim SR Paoli 13' 41 /2   (NW)

#15 Boys Shot Put
# STAN 56' 2.75"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 GRAVES, Nathaniel SR Orleans 50' 6" 2(1) 10

2 CHILDERS, Larron SR Springs Valle 48' 10" 2(2) 8

3 STAHL, Tripp SO Bedford North47' 2" 2(3) 6

4 ROMINGER, Teagun JR Springs Valle 45' 6" 2(4) 5

5 DISQUE, Jaden JR Brownstown 43' 0" 2(5) 4

6 KNOY, Mason SR Bedford North42' 2" 2(6) 3

7 NICHOLSON, Boone SR Seymour 41' 1" 2(7) 2

8 SHAWLER, Kash SO Orleans 41' 0" 2(8) 1

9 ROBERTSON, Nate JR Mitchell 40' 4" 2(9)

10 APPLE, Isaiah JR Paoli 39' 81 /2 1(1)

11 ROSS, Derek JR Jennings Cou39' 5" 1(2)

12 BULLOCK, Rhilee SR Salem 39' 1" 2(10)

13 CARNEY, Kamron SR Jennings Cou38' 9" 1(3)

14 HOWARD, Jude FR Crothersville 37' 7" 1(4)

15 BURKE, Curtis JR Seymour 37' 51 /2 2(11)

16 REYNOLDS, Corey JR Crothersville 36' 3" 1(5)

17 BONGIBAULT, Kaleb JR Eastern (Peki 36' 1" 1(6)

18 APPLEGATE, Blake SO Salem 35' 6" 1(7)

19 STUCKWISCH, Sloan SO Brownstown 35' 4" 2(12)

20 SIZEMORE, Kingston FR West Washin 34' 1" 1(8)
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#15 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
21 BAUGHMAN, Robert SO Medora 34' 0" 1(9)

22 KLING, Jackson FR Mitchell 33' 11" 1(10)

23 COMBS, Jesse JR Eastern (Peki 30' 8" 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 APPLE, Isaiah JR Paoli 39' 81 /2

2 ROSS, Derek JR Jennings Cou39' 5"

3 CARNEY, Kamron SR Jennings Cou38' 9"

4 HOWARD, Jude FR Crothersville 37' 7"

5 REYNOLDS, Corey JR Crothersville 36' 3"

6 BONGIBAULT, Kaleb JR Eastern (Peki 36' 1"

7 APPLEGATE, Blake SO Salem 35' 6"

8 SIZEMORE, Kingston FR West Washin 34' 1"

9 BAUGHMAN, Robert SO Medora 34' 0"

10 KLING, Jackson FR Mitchell 33' 11"

11 COMBS, Jesse JR Eastern (Peki 30' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 GRAVES, Nathaniel SR Orleans 50' 6"

2 CHILDERS, Larron SR Springs Valle 48' 10"

3 STAHL, Tripp SO Bedford North47' 2"

4 ROMINGER, Teagun JR Springs Valle 45' 6"

5 DISQUE, Jaden JR Brownstown 43' 0"

6 KNOY, Mason SR Bedford North42' 2"

7 NICHOLSON, Boone SR Seymour 41' 1"

8 SHAWLER, Kash SO Orleans 41' 0"

9 ROBERTSON, Nate JR Mitchell 40' 4"

10 BULLOCK, Rhilee SR Salem 39' 1"

11 BURKE, Curtis JR Seymour 37' 51 /2

12 STUCKWISCH, Sloan SO Brownstown 35' 4"

#16 Boys Discus
# STAN 163' 0"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 ROBERTSON, Nate JR Mitchell # 164' 2" 2(1) 10

2 CHILDERS, Larron SR Springs Valle 147' 9" 2(2) 8

3 DISQUE, Jaden JR Brownstown 143' 6" 2(3) 6

4 HUTCHINSON, Isaac SO Brownstown 134' 5" 2(4) 5

5 GRAVES, Nathaniel SR Orleans 131' 10" 2(5) 4

6 ROMINGER, Teagun JR Springs Valle 130' 7" 2(6) 3

7 SCHOLL, Kentlee SO Orleans 128' 0" 2(7) 2

8 BURKE, Curtis JR Seymour 121' 8" 2(8) 1

9 MCINTOSH, Waylon SO Seymour 121' 3" 1(1)

10 SNOW, Dawson JR Mitchell 119' 10" 1(2)

11 PATEL, Neal SO Bedford North119' 0" 2(9)

12 HILL, Orion SO Bedford North118' 8" 2(10)
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#16 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
13 DAEGER, Kaiser JR Jennings Cou114' 1" 2(11)

14 BURKMAN, Rhett FR Jennings Cou108' 10" 2(12)

15 REYNOLDS, Jaxson JR Paoli 108' 8" 1(3)

16 SCHEAR, Anthony SO Eastern (Peki 108' 2" 1(4)

17 REYNOLDS, Corey JR Crothersville 106' 9" 1(5)

18 BROOKOVER, Rolando SO West Washin 97' 4" 1(6)

19 BULLOCK, Rhilee SR Salem 91' 9" 1(7)

20 CORNWELL, Brandon JR Salem 82' 3" 1(8)

21 TEMPLE, Brody SO Eastern (Peki 75' 6" 1(9)

22 BAUGHMAN, Robert SO Medora 72' 7" 1(10)

23 HIGGINS, Charlie SO Paoli 65' 6" 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCINTOSH, Waylon SO Seymour 121' 3"

2 SNOW, Dawson JR Mitchell 119' 10"

3 REYNOLDS, Jaxson JR Paoli 108' 8"

4 SCHEAR, Anthony SO Eastern (Peki 108' 2"

5 REYNOLDS, Corey JR Crothersville 106' 9"

6 BROOKOVER, Rolando SO West Washin 97' 4"

7 BULLOCK, Rhilee SR Salem 91' 9"

8 CORNWELL, Brandon JR Salem 82' 3"

9 TEMPLE, Brody SO Eastern (Peki 75' 6"

10 BAUGHMAN, Robert SO Medora 72' 7"

11 HIGGINS, Charlie SO Paoli 65' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROBERTSON, Nate JR Mitchell # 164' 2"

2 CHILDERS, Larron SR Springs Valle 147' 9"

3 DISQUE, Jaden JR Brownstown 143' 6"

4 HUTCHINSON, Isaac SO Brownstown 134' 5"

5 GRAVES, Nathaniel SR Orleans 131' 10"

6 ROMINGER, Teagun JR Springs Valle 130' 7"

7 SCHOLL, Kentlee SO Orleans 128' 0"

8 BURKE, Curtis JR Seymour 121' 8"

9 PATEL, Neal SO Bedford North119' 0"

10 HILL, Orion SO Bedford North118' 8"

11 DAEGER, Kaiser JR Jennings Cou114' 1"

12 BURKMAN, Rhett FR Jennings Cou108' 10"

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Springs Valley SPVL 128.5

2 Jennings County JEN 103

3 Brownstown Central BRCE 95

4 Seymour SEYM 90.5

5 Orleans ORLE 55
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Boys Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

6 Bedford North Lawrence BNL 48.5

7 Salem SALM 37

8 Mitchell MITC 23

8 Eastern (Pekin) EPEK 23

10 Trinity Lutheran TRIL 16

11 Crothersville CRTH 4

12 West Washington WWAS 0.5
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